Appendix B

Haringey : Authority Proforma Tool Factors for 2021-22

The table below charts an individual School Budgget based on the local factors - listed in the consultation process.

2021 - 2022 Schools Budget Comparison

Item in Blue: Funding directly passported to Schools (Post De-Delgated

budget)

Item in Gray: Funding for de-delgated function, retained for other services,
& Growth funds supporting schools

URN LAESTAB School Name

2002 3092002 Belmont Junior School

2003 3092003 Belmont Infant School

2004 3092004 Bounds Green Junior School

2005 3092005 Bounds Green Infant School

2008 3092008 Campsbourne Junior School

2009 3092009 Campsbourne Infant School

2015 3092015 The Devonshire Hill Nursery & Primary School
2020 3092020 Earlsmead Primary School

2022 3092022 Highgate Primary School

2025 3092025 Lancasterian Primary School

2029 3092029 Coldfall Primary School

2031 3092031 Tetherdown Primary School

2041 3092041 Rokesly Junior School

2042 3092042 Rokesly Infant & Nursery School

2045 3092045 South Harringay Junior School

2046 3092046 South Harringay Infant School

2047 3092047 * Stamford Hill Primary School

2051 3092051 West Green Primary School

2057 3092057 Tiverton Primary School

2058 3092058 Coleridge Primary School

2062 3092062 Welbourne Primary School

2063 3092063 Lea Valley Primary School

2065 3092065 Ferry Lane Primary School

2072 3092072 Rhodes Avenue Primary School

2075 3092075 Crowland Primary School

2076 3092076 Weston Park Primary School

2077 3092077 The Willow Primary School

2078 3092078 Alexandra Primary School

2079 3092079 Stroud Green Primary School

2080 3092080 Earlham Primary School

2082 3092082 Lordship Lane Primary School

2083 3092083 Bruce Grove Primary School

2084 3092084 Risley Avenue Primary School

2085 3092085 Muswell Hill Primary School

2088 3092088 Seven Sisters Primary School

3000 3093000 St Aidan's Voluntary Controlled Primary School
3001 3093001 The Mulberry Primary School

3302 3093302 St Michael's CofE Voluntary Aided Primary Scho
3303 3093303 St James Church of England Primary School
3306 3093306 St Mary's CofE Primary School

3500 3093500 Our Lady of Muswell Catholic Primary School
3501 3093501 St Francis de Sales RC Junior School
3502 3093502 St Ignatius RC Primary School

3503 3093503 St Mary's Priory RC Junior School
3504 3093504 St Paul's RC Primary School

3505 3093505 St Mary's Priory RC Infant School
3506 3093506 St Peter-in-Chains RC Infant School
3507 3093507 St Francis de Sales RC Infant School
3508 3093508 St Martin of Porres RC Primary School
3509 3093509 St Gildas' Catholic Junior School

3510 3093510 St John Vianney RC Primary School
3511 3093511 Chestnuts Primary School

3512 3093512 North Harringay Primary School

4029 3094029 Hornsey School for Girls

4030 3094030 Highgate Wood Secondary School
4032 3094032 Fortismere School

4033 3094033 Gladesmore Community School

4037 3094037 Park View School

2011 3092011 Eden Primary

2012 3092012 Brook House Primary School

2016 3092016 Harris Primary Academy Coleraine Park
2021 3092021 Harris Primary Academy Philip Lane
2028 3092028 Noel Park Primary School

2030 3092030 Trinity Primary Academy

2037 3092037 Holy Trinity CofE Primary School

Formula Factors

DSG Allocation

Growth Fund
Hign Needs Block

Education Welfare

Nursery Split Site

School in Financial Difficulty

Trade Union
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Primary
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Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy

Consultation Results:
Model 1

211,745,094

1,100,000

0
122,000
60,000
0
132,721

210,330,373
1,273,906
1,071,281
1,613,073
1,446,529
1,252,681

995,922
2,009,562
2,068,449
2,117,915
2,103,478
2,946,587
1,978,247
1,689,461
1,303,219
1,155,412
1,089,839

0
1,242,831
2,156,693
4,026,047
2,751,209
2,360,173

886,955
2,906,749
2,084,361
1,056,882
2,267,200
2,038,432
1,647,152
1,768,033
2,983,686
1,933,239
2,869,700
1,995,330
1,836,982
1,094,037
3,409,474
1,891,088
1,215,829
2,520,055
1,870,417
1,821,437
1,874,297
1,236,570
1,127,822

846,186

517,920
1,447,497

900,945

977,487
1,195,971
2,189,962
2,179,089
5,680,347
8,596,277
8,299,829

10,239,996
8,711,561
1,001,650
2,422,015
2,397,575
2,184,517
2,942,210
2,437,881
1,000,820

Consultation Results:
Model 2

211,745,094

1,100,000
507,692
122,000

60,000
0
132,721

209,822,680
1,271,129
1,069,005
1,609,419
1,443,291
1,249,932

993,818
2,004,970
2,063,287
2,113,055
2,098,620
2,939,585
1,973,735
1,685,637
1,300,364
1,152,936
1,087,531

0
1,240,130
2,151,980
4,016,390
2,744,767
2,354,593

885,191
2,899,848
2,079,525
1,054,717
2,261,865
2,033,722
1,643,436
1,764,023
2,976,580
1,928,802
2,862,904
1,990,724
1,832,801
1,091,709
3,401,299
1,886,659
1,213,138
2,514,009
1,866,042
1,817,188
1,869,912
1,233,826
1,125,358

844,447

517,025
1,444,211

899,064

975,410
1,193,332
2,184,783
2,173,941
5,666,135
8,574,536
8,278,583

10,214,195
8,689,486

999,530
2,416,272
2,391,876
2,179,361
2,935,111
2,432,073

998,686

Consultation Results:
Model 3

211,745,094

1,100,000
0
122,000
60,000
176,199
132,721

210,154,174
1,272,174
1,069,895
1,610,763
1,444,489
1,251,010

994,575
2,006,875
2,065,569
2,114,658
2,100,691
2,941,760
1,975,044
1,686,920
1,301,294
1,153,856
1,088,484

0
1,241,307
2,153,967
4,019,594
2,747,567
2,357,016

885,939
2,901,890
2,081,458
1,055,396
2,264,089
2,035,676
1,644,942
1,765,746
2,979,513
1,930,668
2,865,742
1,992,104
1,834,803
1,092,466
3,404,854
1,888,015
1,213,935
2,516,451
1,867,499
1,818,911
1,871,710
1,234,884
1,126,336

845,178

517,335
1,445,588

899,705

976,132
1,194,385
2,186,813
2,175,909
5,674,425
8,586,536
8,289,695

10,230,125
8,702,752
1,001,650
2,422,015
2,397,575
2,184,517
2,942,210
2,437,881
1,000,820

Consultation Results:
Model 4

211,745,094

1,100,000
507,692
122,000

60,000
176,199
132,721

209,646,481
1,269,396
1,067,619
1,607,109
1,441,251
1,248,261

992,470
2,002,283
2,060,407
2,109,798
2,095,833
2,934,757
1,970,531
1,683,096
1,298,439
1,151,381
1,086,175

0
1,238,605
2,149,254
4,009,937
2,741,125
2,351,436

884,175
2,894,990
2,076,622
1,053,230
2,258,754
2,030,966
1,641,226
1,761,736
2,972,407
1,926,230
2,858,946
1,987,498
1,830,622
1,090,138
3,396,679
1,883,587
1,211,244
2,510,406
1,863,124
1,814,663
1,867,325
1,232,140
1,123,872

843,438

516,440
1,442,301

897,825

974,055
1,191,746
2,181,633
2,170,761
5,660,213
8,564,795
8,268,450

10,204,324
8,680,677

999,530
2,416,272
2,391,876
2,179,361
2,935,111
2,432,073

998,686



3300 3093300 St Paul's and All Hallows CofE Infant School
3304 3093304 St Ann's CE Primary School
3307 3093307 St Michael's CofE Primary School
3308 3093308 St Paul's and All Hallows CofE Junior School
4031 3094031 Duke's Aldridge
4034 3094034 Woodside High School
4036 3094036 Alexandra Park School
4703 3094703 St Thomas More Catholic School
4705 3094705 Heartlands High School
6905 3096905 Greig City Academy
4000 3094000 Harris Academy Tottenham
Averages
Averages Primary
Averages Secondary
Averages Primary Academy
Averages Secondary Academy

* Stamford Hill Budget requires further adjustment for Closure

Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Primary Academy
Secondary Academy
Secondary Academy
Secondary Academy
Secondary Academy
Secondary Academy
Secondary Academy
Primary Academy

Primary

Secondary

Primary Academy
Secondary Academy

647,193
1,032,676

883,135

951,551
8,084,546
9,379,094
7,640,890
8,453,733
9,203,307
7,008,454
7,887,816

1,759,307.57
8,305,601.77
2,149,086.52
8,295,004.09

645,967
1,030,295

881,167

949,543
8,063,855
9,355,058
7,621,331
8,432,010
9,179,859
6,990,446
7,867,641

1,755,276.72
8,284,587.05
2,143,959.99
8,273,759.83

647,193
1,032,676

883,135

951,551
8,084,546
9,379,094
7,640,890
8,453,733
9,203,307
7,008,454
7,887,816

1,756,822.21
8,296,706.73
2,149,086.52
8,295,004.09

645,967
1,030,295

881,167

949,543
8,063,855
9,355,058
7,621,331
8,432,010
9,179,859
6,990,446
7,867,641

1,752,791.36
8,275,692.01
2,143,959.99
8,273,759.83





















