Haringey: Authority Proforma Tool Factors for 2021-22

The table below charts an individual School Budgget based on the local factors - listed in the consultation process.

2021 - 2022	Schools Budget	Comparison	Formula Factors	Consultation Bosults	Consultation Bosults	Consultation Results:	Consultation Bosults
				Consultation Results: Model 1	Consultation Results: Model 2	Model 3	Consultation Results: Model 4
			DSG Allocation	211,745,094	211,745,094	211,745,094	211,745,094
Item in Blue	Funding direct	y passported to Schools (Post De-Delgated	Growth Fund	1,100,000	1,100,000	1,100,000	1,100,000
budget)	i unumg un ecu	y passported to schools (i ost be-belgated	Hign Needs Block	1,100,000	507,692	1,100,000	507,692
			Education Welfare	122,000	122,000	122,000	122,000
1	-	-delgated function, retained for other services,	Nursery Split Site	60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000
& Growth fu	nds supporting	schools	School in Financial Difficulty Trade Union	122 721	122 721	176,199 132,721	176,199 132,721
			Trade Officia	132,721	132,721	152,721	132,721
URN	LAESTAB	School Name	Туре	210,330,373	209,822,680	210,154,174	209,646,481
2002	3092002	Belmont Junior School	Primary	1,273,906	1,271,129	1,272,174	1,269,396
2003 2004	3092003 3092004	Belmont Infant School Bounds Green Junior School	Primary Primary	1,071,281 1,613,073	1,069,005 1,609,419	1,069,895 1,610,763	1,067,619 1,607,109
2005	3092005	Bounds Green Infant School	Primary	1,446,529	1,443,291	1,444,489	1,441,251
2008	3092008	Campsbourne Junior School	Primary	1,252,681	1,249,932	1,251,010	1,248,261
2009	3092009	Campsbourne Infant School	Primary	995,922	993,818	994,575	992,470
2015 2020	3092015 3092020	The Devonshire Hill Nursery & Primary School Earlsmead Primary School	Primary Primary	2,009,562 2,068,449	2,004,970 2,063,287	2,006,875 2,065,569	2,002,283 2,060,407
2022	3092022	Highgate Primary School	Primary	2,117,915	2,113,055	2,114,658	2,109,798
2025	3092025	Lancasterian Primary School	Primary	2,103,478	2,098,620	2,100,691	2,095,833
2029 2031	3092029 3092031	Coldfall Primary School	Primary Primary	2,946,587 1 978 247	2,939,585 1,973,735	2,941,760	2,934,757
2031	3092031	Tetherdown Primary School Rokesly Junior School	Primary Primary	1,978,247 1,689,461	1,973,735 1,685,637	1,975,044 1,686,920	1,970,531 1,683,096
2042	3092042	Rokesly Infant & Nursery School	Primary	1,303,219	1,300,364	1,301,294	1,298,439
2045	3092045	South Harringay Junior School	Primary	1,155,412	1,152,936	1,153,856	1,151,381
2046 2047	3092046 3092047	South Harringay Infant School * Stamford Hill Primary School	Primary Primary	1,089,839 0	1,087,531 0	1,088,484 0	1,086,175
2047	3092047	West Green Primary School	Primary	1,242,831	1,240,130	1,241,307	1,238,605
2057	3092057	Tiverton Primary School	Primary	2,156,693	2,151,980	2,153,967	2,149,254
2058	3092058	Coleridge Primary School	Primary	4,026,047	4,016,390	4,019,594	4,009,937
2062	3092062 3092063	Welbourne Primary School Lea Valley Primary School	Primary Primary	2,751,209 2,360,173	2,744,767 2,354,593	2,747,567 2,357,016	2,741,125 2,351,436
2065	3092065	Ferry Lane Primary School	Primary	886,955	2,334,333 885,191	885,939	2,331,430 884,175
2072	3092072	Rhodes Avenue Primary School	Primary	2,906,749	2,899,848	2,901,890	2,894,990
2075	3092075	Crowland Primary School	Primary 	2,084,361	2,079,525	2,081,458	2,076,622
2076 2077	3092076 3092077	Weston Park Primary School The Willow Primary School	Primary Primary	1,056,882 2,267,200	1,054,717 2,261,865	1,055,396 2,264,089	1,053,230 2,258,754
2078	3092078	Alexandra Primary School	Primary	2,038,432	2,033,722	2,035,676	2,030,966
2079	3092079	Stroud Green Primary School	Primary	1,647,152	1,643,436	1,644,942	1,641,226
2080	3092080	Earlham Primary School	Primary	1,768,033	1,764,023	1,765,746	1,761,736
2082	3092082 3092083	Lordship Lane Primary School Bruce Grove Primary School	Primary Primary	2,983,686 1,933,239	2,976,580 1,928,802	2,979,513 1,930,668	2,972,407 1,926,230
2084	3092084	Risley Avenue Primary School	Primary	2,869,700	2,862,904	2,865,742	2,858,946
2085	3092085	Muswell Hill Primary School	Primary	1,995,330	1,990,724	1,992,104	1,987,498
2088 3000	3092088 3093000	Seven Sisters Primary School St Aidan's Voluntary Controlled Primary School	Primary Primary	1,836,982 1,094,037	1,832,801 1,091,709	1,834,803 1,092,466	1,830,622 1,090,138
3001	3093000	The Mulberry Primary School	Primary	3,409,474	3,401,299	3,404,854	3,396,679
3302	3093302	St Michael's CofE Voluntary Aided Primary Scho		1,891,088	1,886,659	1,888,015	1,883,587
3303	3093303		Primary	1,215,829	1,213,138	1,213,935	1,211,244
3306 3500	3093306 3093500	St Mary's CofE Primary School Our Lady of Muswell Catholic Primary School	Primary Primary	2,520,055 1,870,417	2,514,009 1,866,042	2,516,451 1,867,499	2,510,406 1,863,124
3501	3093501	St Francis de Sales RC Junior School	Primary	1,821,437	1,817,188	1,818,911	1,814,663
3502	3093502	St Ignatius RC Primary School	Primary	1,874,297	1,869,912	1,871,710	1,867,325
3503 3504	3093503 3093504	St Mary's Priory RC Junior School St Paul's RC Primary School	Primary	1,236,570	1,233,826	1,234,884	1,232,140 1,123,872
3504	3093504	St Mary's Priory RC Infant School	Primary Primary	1,127,822 846,186	1,125,358 844,447	1,126,336 845,178	1,123,872
3506	3093506	St Peter-in-Chains RC Infant School	Primary	517,920	517,025	517,335	516,440
3507	3093507	St Francis de Sales RC Infant School	Primary	1,447,497	1,444,211	1,445,588	1,442,301
3508 3509	3093508 3093509	St Martin of Porres RC Primary School St Gildas' Catholic Junior School	Primary Primary	900,945 977,487	899,064 975,410	899,705 976,132	897,825 974,055
3510	3093510	St John Vianney RC Primary School	Primary	1,195,971	1,193,332	1,194,385	1,191,746
3511	3093511	Chestnuts Primary School	Primary	2,189,962	2,184,783	2,186,813	2,181,633
3512	3093512	North Harringay Primary School	Primary	2,179,089	2,173,941	2,175,909	2,170,761
4029 4030	3094029 3094030	Hornsey School for Girls Highgate Wood Secondary School	Secondary Secondary	5,680,347 8,596,277	5,666,135 8,574,536	5,674,425 8,586,536	5,660,213 8,564,795
4032	3094032	Fortismere School	Secondary	8,299,829	8,278,583	8,289,695	8,268,450
4033	3094033	Gladesmore Community School	Secondary	10,239,996	10,214,195	10,230,125	10,204,324
4037 2011	3094037 3092011	Park View School	Secondary Primary Academy	8,711,561 1,001,650	8,689,486	8,702,752 1,001,650	8,680,677 999,530
2011	3092011	Eden Primary Brook House Primary School	Primary Academy Primary Academy	1,001,650 2,422,015	999,530 2,416,272	1,001,650 2,422,015	2,416,272
2016	3092016	Harris Primary Academy Coleraine Park	Primary Academy	2,397,575	2,391,876	2,397,575	2,391,876
2021	3092021	Harris Primary Academy Philip Lane	Primary Academy	2,184,517	2,179,361	2,184,517	2,179,361
2028 2030	3092028 3092030	Noel Park Primary School Trinity Primary Academy	Primary Academy Primary Academy	2,942,210 2,437,881	2,935,111 2,432,073	2,942,210 2,437,881	2,935,111 2,432,073
2030	3092030	Holy Trinity Cofe Primary School	Primary Academy Primary Academy	1,000,820	998,686	1,000,820	2,432,073 998,686
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	2,000,020	550,030	_,000,020	550,030

3300	3093300	St Paul's and All Hallows CofE Infant School	Primary Academy	647,193	645,967	647,193	645,967
3304	3093304	St Ann's CE Primary School	Primary Academy	1,032,676	1,030,295	1,032,676	1,030,295
3307	3093307	St Michael's CofE Primary School	Primary Academy	883,135	881,167	883,135	881,167
3308	3093308	St Paul's and All Hallows CofE Junior School	Primary Academy	951,551	949,543	951,551	949,543
4031	3094031	Duke's Aldridge	Secondary Academy	8,084,546	8,063,855	8,084,546	8,063,855
4034	3094034	Woodside High School	Secondary Academy	9,379,094	9,355,058	9,379,094	9,355,058
4036	3094036	Alexandra Park School	Secondary Academy	7,640,890	7,621,331	7,640,890	7,621,331
4703	3094703	St Thomas More Catholic School	Secondary Academy	8,453,733	8,432,010	8,453,733	8,432,010
4705	3094705	Heartlands High School	Secondary Academy	9,203,307	9,179,859	9,203,307	9,179,859
6905	3096905	Greig City Academy	Secondary Academy	7,008,454	6,990,446	7,008,454	6,990,446
4000	3094000	Harris Academy Tottenham	Primary Academy	7,887,816	7,867,641	7,887,816	7,867,641

Averages						
Averages	Primary	Primary	1,759,307.57	1,755,276.72	1,756,822.21	1,752,791.36
Averages	Secondary	Secondary	8,305,601.77	8,284,587.05	8,296,706.73	8,275,692.01
Averages	Primary Academy	Primary Academy	2,149,086.52	2,143,959.99	2,149,086.52	2,143,959.99
Averages	Secondary Academy	Secondary Academy	8,295,004.09	8,273,759.83	8,295,004.09	8,273,759.83

 $[\]ensuremath{^{*}}$ Stamford Hill Budget requires further adjustment for Closure